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To: All Customers and Employees 

Re: 2024 Scheduled Holidays

For your information, the following are our scheduled 
holidays for the 2024 calendar year.

closed 

closed
closed 

closed 

closed

closed 

Monday, Jan 1, 2024  
Monday, Jan 15, 2024 
Monday, Feb 19, 2024 
Monday, May 27, 2024 
Thursday July 4, 2024 
Monday, Sep 2, 2024 
Monday, Nov 11, 2024 
Thursday, Nov 28, 2024 
Friday, Nov 29, 2024 
Tuesday Dec 24, 2024 
Wed., Dec 25, 2024 
Tuesday, Dec 31, 2024 
Wed., Jan 1, 2025

New Year’s Day 

MLK Day 
Presidents Day
Memorial Day 

Independence Day  

Labor Day 

Veterans Day    

Thanksgiving Day  

Day after Thanksgiving 

Christmas Eve

Christmas Day

New Year's Eve
New Year’s Day 

*Personnel Rules state that when a holiday falls on a Sunday, the following
Monday shall be deemed to be the holiday in lieu of the day observed.

**Administrative Offices Closed; Site Open until 1pm.

***Administrative Offices Closed; Site Open

^Due to business necessity, the sites cannot close full days Christmas Eve 
and New Year'e Eve and will remain open until 1:00 pm. Employees 
scheduled to work New Year's Eve will receive regular pay and holiday pay 
(4 hours), and those who are off will received Holiday Credit (4 hours). 
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